ACTIVE
Light curtains for doors, roll up doors,
sectional doors and gates
Barriera di sicurezza per porte rapide, portoni o cancelli
Light curtains for doors, roll up doors, sectional doors and gates
Rideaux lumineux pour portes, portes rapides, portes sectionnelles et portails
Barrera infrarroja para puertas, puertas ràpidas puertas seccionales y puertas de garaje

 Fixing through practical external Clips
 Photo-test connection, synchronisation master/slave for the second pair of barriers
 Synchronisation system between two pairs with a uniqueconnection
 Wide-ranging with various models from 0 to 28m
 Electronic inserted into a plastic sealed IP67cover
 Anodized aluminium cover
 Cable gland on the top cap and rubber capped cover
 Connections internally welded, max 3m fire resistant cable 4x0,25 /6x0,25
 On request are available watertight connectors to simplify the installation
 Produced with easily disposable materials and mostly recyclable
 Easily reparable as far as possible
ACTIVE-IPQ-DF36
ACTIVE-70-08-FL  External 62cm - Ray 8 - Last ray 36cm / Range 9/11m
ACTIVE-70-08-FXL  External 62cm - Ray 8 - Last ray 36cm / Range 15/18m
ACTIVE-70-08-FXXL  External 62cm - Ray 8 - Last ray 36cm / Range 25/28m
ACTIVE-100-16-FL  External 98cm - Ray 16 - Last ray 72cm / Range 9/11m
ACTIVE-100-16-FXL  External 98cm - Ray 16 - Last ray 72cm / Range 15/18m
ACTIVE-100-16-FXXL  External 98cm - Ray 16 - Last ray 72cm / Range 25/28m
ACTIVE-140-24-FL  External 134cm - Ray 24 - Last ray 108cm / Range 9/11m
ACTIVE-140-24-FXL  External 134cm - Ray 24 - Last ray 108cm / Range 15/18m
ACTIVE-140-24-FXXL  External 134cm - Ray 24 - Last ray 108cm / Range 25/28m
ACTIVE-170-32-FL  External 170cm - Ray 32 - Last ray 144cm / Range 9/11m
ACTIVE-170-32-FXL  External 170cm - Ray 32 - Last ray 144cm / Range 15/18m
ACTIVE-170-32-FXXL  External 170cm - Ray 32 - Last ray 144cm / Range 25/28m
ACTIVE-210-40-FL  External 206cm - Ray 40 - Last ray 180cm / Range 9/11m
ACTIVE-210-40-FXL  External 206cm - Ray 40 - Last ray 180cm / Range 15/18m
ACTIVE-210-40-FXXL  External 206cm - Ray 40 - Last ray 180cm / Range 25/28m
ACTIVE-250-48-FL  External 242cm - Ray 48 - Last ray 216cm / Range 9/11m
ACTIVE-250-48-FXL  External 242cm - Ray 48 - Last ray 216cm / Range 15/18m
ACTIVE-250-48-FXXL  External 242cm - Ray 48 - Last ray 216cm / Range 25/28m
ACTIVE-280-56-FL  External 278cm - Ray 56 - Last ray 252cm / Range 9/11m
ACTIVE-280-56-FXL  External 278cm - Ray 56 - Last ray 252cm / Range 15/18m
ACTIVE-280-56-FXXL  External 278cm - Ray 56 - Last ray 252cm / Range 25/28m
ACTIVE-170-24-RL  External 170cm - Ray 24 - Last ray 144cm / Range 9/11m
ACTIVE-170-24-RXL  External 170cm - Ray 24 - Last ray 144cm / Range 15/18m
ACTIVE-170-24-RXXL  External 170cm - Ray 24 - Last ray 144cm / Range 25/28m
ACTIVE-210-28-RL  External 206cm - Ray 28 - Last ray 180cm / Range 9/11m
ACTIVE-210-28-RXL  External 206cm - Ray 28 - Last ray 180cm / Range 15/18m
ACTIVE-210-28-RXXL  External 206cm - Ray 28 - Last ray 180cm / Range 25/28m
ACTIVE-250-32-RL  External 242cm - Ray 32 - Last ray 216cm / Range 9/11m
ACTIVE-250-32-RXL  External 242cm - Ray 32 - Last ray 216cm / Range 15/18m
ACTIVE-250-32-RXXL  External 242cm - Ray 32 - Last ray 216cm / Range 25/28m
ACTIVE-280-36-RL  External 278cm - Ray 36 - Last ray 252cm / Range 9/11m
ACTIVE-280-36-RXL  External 278cm - Ray 36 - Last ray 252cm / Range 15/18m
ACTIVE-280-36-RXXL  External 278cm - Ray 36 - Last ray 252cm / Range 25/28m
ACTIVE-250-24-RRL  External 242cm - Ray 24 - Last ray 216cm / Range 9/11m
ACTIVE-250-24-RRXL  External 242cm - Ray 24 - Last ray 216cm / Range 15/18m
ACTIVE-250-24-RRXXL  External 242cm - Ray 24 - Last ray 216cm / Range 25/28m
ACTIVE-280-26-RRL  External 278cm - Ray 26 - Last ray 252cm / Range 9/11m
ACTIVE-280-26-RRXL  External 278cm - Ray 26 - Last ray 252cm / Range 15/18m
ACTIVE-280-26-RRXXL  External 278cm - Ray 26 - Last ray 252cm / Range 25/28m
ACTIVE-IPQ-DF36
ACCESSORI / ACCESSORIES
AUTOESCLUSIONE: La funzione di autoesclusione o soppressione sequenziale dinamica, consente di posizionare le
barriere nelle guide di una porta industriale, interrompendo i fasci in sequenza dall'alto verso il basso. Va sempre